
Full Membership Subscription  
Additional Numbers Fee Structure  

Additional Number Allocations Other Qualifications Admin Fee ($) Annual Fee ($)

Additional GS1 Company 
Prefixes

GCP-10 
100 numbers

Full members with turnover of less 
than $1M $85.00 119.00* 

GCP-9 
1,000 numbers All full members $85.00 289.00* 

GCP-8 
10,000 numbers All full members $85.00 475.00* 

GCP-7 
100,000 numbers All full members $85.00 1,225.00 

GTIN-8 Per number 
request — $85.00            85.00**

Variable Measure Number  
(for Point-Of-Sale) Per 100 numbers — $85.00 — 

*  Annual fee, pro-rata applies 
** Annual fee, no pro-rata

NOTE: All fees are exclusive of GST.  Please add 10% for all amounts to calculate inclusive fee.

Individual Barcode Number Membership Subscription  
Additional Numbers Fee Structure

Additional Number Allocations Other Qualifications Admin Fee ($) Annual Fee ($)

Global Trade Item Numbers 
(GTINs) Additional GTINs to a maximum of 10 85.00** 85.00*

*  Annual fee, pro-rata applies 
** An administraton fee for additional IBNs is charged only if you apply manually. There is no administration fee if you apply via 
MyGS1 portal.

NOTE: All fees are exclusive of GST. Please add 10% for all amounts to calculate inclusive fee. 

Global Location Number (GLN) Only Membership Subscription  
Additional Numbers Fee Structure

Additional Number Allocations Other Qualifications Admin Fee ($) Annual Fee ($)

Global Location Numbers 
(GLNs) 10 GLNs 85.00 95.00

100 GLNs 85.00 350.00

1000 GLNs 85.00 615.00
 
*  Annual fee, pro-rata applies
** An administraton fee for additional GLNs is charged only if you apply manually. There is no administration fee if you apply via 
MyGS1 portal. 

NOTE: All fees are exclusive of GST. Please add 10% for all amounts to calculate inclusive fee. 

GS1 Australia
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https://www.youtube.com/user/GS1Australia
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gs1-australia-ltd

